Console System Stainless Steel, MPCS
This stainless steel combinable console system, MPCS, has a IP 55/56 protection degree. It includes three
interchangeable sections, top, desk and bottom. The system is very flexible and the various possible combinations can
meet many design requirements. The ergonomic design of the top and desk units allows for easy installation and
access to HMI-equipment, plus increases the mounting space available. This console can be installed in virtually any
environment, grade dependent.
工业标准
UL 508A Listed; Type 12, 13, 4X; File No. E92044

Cable access: Bottom opening in base unit for cable access. Bottom plates for cable glanding supplied as standard.
Earthing: M8 threaded studs on bodies, doors and rear panels.
Finish: 400 pre-grained stainless steel.
Protection: Single door: IP 66, TYPE 4X, 12, 13, IK 10. Double door: IP 55, TYPE 12, 13, IK 10.
Delivery: The base unit is provided with a mounting plate as standard. Desk and top section units have mounting plates
provided as accessories. All top and base apertures can be closed by choosing the appropriate accessory plate.
Suitable nuts and washers for the various earthing studs are provided.
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2
技术参数
厚度: 2mm
完成: 拉丝
Table 1/1
物料号 高度 宽度 深度 材料 包含安装板 最大安装深度
MPCS061 500mm 600mm 494mm 不锈钢 304 否
MPCS061-316 500mm 600mm 494mm 不锈钢 316L 否
MPCS062-316 250mm 600mm 985mm 不锈钢 316L 否
MPCS063 700mm 600mm 500mm 不锈钢 304 是 470.5mm
MPCS063-316 700mm 600mm 500mm 不锈钢 316L 是 470.5mm
MPCS081 500mm 800mm 494mm 不锈钢 304 否
MPCS081-316 500mm 800mm 494mm 不锈钢 316L 否
MPCS082 250mm 800mm 985mm 不锈钢 304 否
MPCS082-316 250mm 800mm 985mm 不锈钢 316L 否
MPCS083 700mm 800mm 500mm 不锈钢 304 是 470.5mm
MPCS083-316 700mm 800mm 500mm 不锈钢 316L 是 470.5mm
MPCS101 500mm 1000mm 494mm 不锈钢 304 否
MPCS101-316 500mm 1000mm 494mm 不锈钢 316L 否
MPCS102 250mm 1000mm 985mm 不锈钢 304 否
MPCS102-316 250mm 1000mm 985mm 不锈钢 316L 否
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3
物料号 高度 宽度 深度 材料 包含安装板 最大安装深度
MPCS103 700mm 1000mm 500mm 不锈钢 304 是 470.5mm
MPCS103-316 700mm 1000mm 500mm 不锈钢 316L 是 470.5mm
MPCS121 500mm 1200mm 494mm 不锈钢 304 否
MPCS121-316 500mm 1200mm 494mm 不锈钢 316L 否
MPCS122 250mm 1200mm 985mm 不锈钢 304 否
MPCS122-316 250mm 1200mm 985mm 不锈钢 316L 否
MPCS123 700mm 1200mm 500mm 不锈钢 304 是 470.5mm
MPCS123-316 700mm 1200mm 500mm 不锈钢 316L 是 470.5mm
MPCS161 500mm 1600mm 494mm 不锈钢 304 否
MPCS161-316 500mm 1600mm 494mm 不锈钢 316L 否
MPCS162 250mm 1600mm 985mm 不锈钢 304 否
MPCS162-316 250mm 1600mm 985mm 不锈钢 316L 否
MPCS163 700mm 1600mm 500mm 不锈钢 304 是 470.5mm
MPCS163-316 700mm 1600mm 500mm 不锈钢 316L 是 470.5mm
MPCS062 250mm 600mm 985mm 不锈钢 304 否
其他产品详情
Note: Only 1200 mm and 1600 mm wide consoles have double door. * On request.
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 4